1www.macair1.com
For Clean, Dry, Contaminate
Free Compressed Air
• Non - cycling refrigerated air dryers
• Compressed air filters
• MaC-paC filtration system
• Condensate drains
UA Series Air Dryers

CONN
POWER
Kw
REF
TYPE
MAX
PRESSURE
UA10A 10 12 1.2 13 20 15 70 1/2 1/6 1/4 .22
R134a
232
UA20A 20 25 1.3 13 20 15 75 1/2 1/5 1/4 .26
UA25A 25 31 1.4 13 20 15 80 1/2 1/4 1/4 .39
UA40A 40 50 1.2 14 21 21 95 3/4 1/4 1/4 .39
UA55A 55 69 1.9 14 21 21 98 3/4 1/3 1/4 .50
UA75A 75 103 1.3 18 26 26 165 1 1/2 1/4 .94
UA100A 100 136 1.5 18 26 26 169 1 1/2 1/4 .94
UA125A 125 171 1.8 18 26 26 205 11/2 3/4 1/4 1.04
UA150A 150 204 1.95 18 26 26 210 11/2 3/4 1/4 1.04
UA200A 200 275 1.6 23 33 32 250 2 1 1/4 1.36
UA250A 250 350 2.0 23 33 32 295 2 11/2 1/4 2.03
UA300A 300 425 2.3 23 33 32 310 2 11/2 1/4 2.03
R404a
UA400A 400 525 2.85 29 46 33 486 2 2 3/8 4.54
UA500A 500 700 2.25 29 46 33 526 2 3 3/8 4.99
UA625A 625 799 3.0 29 46 33 549 2 3 3/8 4.99
UA700A 700 875 3.0 38 55 57 825 21/2 4 3/8 5.00
UA800A 800 1005 3.2 38 55 57 855 3 4 3/8 5.00
UA1000A 1000 1375 3.0 38 55 57 875 3 5 1/2 7.26
UA1200A 1200 1640 3.2 38 55 57 900 3 6 1/2 7.9
UA1600A 1600 2103 3.1 40 56 72 1400 4 8 1/2 8.5
UA2000A 2000 2650 3.5 40 56 72 1595 4 10 1/2 10.8
UA2500A 2500 3300 3.6 40 62 68 1755 4 12 1/2 12.2
UA3000A 3000 3750 3.8 40 62 68 1945 6 15 1/2 15.9
Notes
1. Capacity is based on CaGI Standard No. aDF100. Inlet Temp 100 F, Inlet
pressure 100 pSIG, ambient Temp 100 F at 38 F pDp. For conditions other

• External Float Drain
• particle filter protects drain
• 232 pSIG working pressure
• 180 F Max Working Temp
H Series Compressed Air Filters
MODEL IN/OUT
CAPACITY
SCFM
M.A.W.P.
PSIG
WEIGHT LBS
DIMENSIONS ELEMENT
MODEL
USE WITH
DRYER MODELL W H
H40* 1/2 40 200 2.2 3.62 3  12.5 E40* UA10-UA40
H60* 3/4 60 200 2.5 3.62 3 12.5 E60* UA55-UA75
H100* 1 100 200 2.7 3.62 3 12.5 E100* UA100
H250* 11/2 250 200 10.8 4.72 3 16.5 E250* UA125-UA250
H385* 2 385 200 26 5.98 3 26 E385* UA300
H635* 21/2 635 200 36 6.45 3 36 E635* UA400-UA625
H1000* 3 1000 200 55 9.84 3 55 E1000* UA800-UA1000
H1300* 3 1300 200 60 9.84 3 65 E1300* UA1200
h250
9www.macair1.com
SPECIFY FILTRATION TYPE
& GRADE CODE